
PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
10 & Under F 50 FR SCY Giulia Baroldi Joe Flaherty's Dolphins 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 25.60 12/13/2014
10 & Under F 100 FR SCY Sarah Eliason Machine Aquatics 2017 PV Green & Orange Bowl 55.77 1/15/2017
10 & Under F 200 FR SCY Sarah Eliason Machine Aquatics 2017 PV USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games-NE 2:00.98 1/28/2017
10 & Under F 500 FR SCY Madelyn Donohoe The Fish 2012 PV Fall Senior Invitational 5:17.26 10/27/2012
10 & Under F 50 BK SCY Caitlin Horning Delaware Swim Team 2016 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 28.64 12/9/2016
10 & Under F 100 BK SCY Caitlin Horning Delaware Swim Team 2016 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 1:00.99 12/11/2016
10 & Under F 50 BR SCY Emma Redman The Fish 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 33.34 3/10/2017
10 & Under F 100 BR SCY Meghan Lynch Greenwich YWCA Dolphins Swm Tm 2014 PV USA-S IM Xtreme Games-NE 1:10.34 1/31/2014
10 & Under F 50 FL SCY Gretchen Walsh Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 27.88 12/12/2013
10 & Under F 50 FL SCY Janet Hu Curl Burke Swim Club 2006 PV October - Fairland #1 27.88 10/13/2006
10 & Under F 100 FL SCY Caitlin Horning Delaware Swim Team 2017 PV USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games-NE 1:00.93 1/28/2017
10 & Under F 100 IM SCY Gretchen Walsh Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:02.89 12/12/2013
10 & Under F 200 IM SCY Meghan Lynch Greenwich YWCA Dolphins Swm Tm 2014 PV USA-S IM Xtreme Games-NE 2:17.35 1/31/2014
10 & Under F 200 FR-R SCY Jessie Feng

Sydney Allen
Nina Allen
Amy Lamb

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2015 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 1:48.00 12/12/2015

10 & Under F 200 MED-R SCY Nina Allen
Joyce Wu
Elena Harrison
Amy Lamb

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2015 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 2:02.44 11/7/2015



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
10 & Under M 50 FR SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 25.86 12/12/2013
10 & Under M 100 FR SCY Nick Arndt The Fish 2015 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 56.06 12/11/2015
10 & Under M 200 FR SCY Nick Arndt The Fish 2015 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 2:01.05 12/12/2015
10 & Under M 500 FR SCY Matthew Boehme Unattached 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 5:24.65 12/10/2015
10 & Under M 50 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 28.32 12/14/2013
10 & Under M 100 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:01.81 12/12/2013
10 & Under M 50 BR SCY Jeffrey Qian Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 32.77 12/12/2025
10 & Under M 100 BR SCY Michael Kelley Curl Burke Swim Club 2010 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 1:12.18 11/13/2010
10 & Under M 50 FL SCY Nathan Lee Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 27.49 12/12/2025
10 & Under M 100 FL SCY Nathan Lee Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 1:01.60 12/14/2025
10 & Under M 100 IM SCY Dan Simco BGC-N. Westchester Marlins 2000 US Top 16 1:04.46 8/2/2000
10 & Under M 200 IM SCY JT Ewing The Fish 2015 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 2:17.49 3/13/2015
10 & Under M 200 FR-R SCY Jason Xu

Alex Romero-Zermeno
Wes Begin
Marcus Li

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2024 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 1:47.71 12/14/2024

10 & Under M 200 MED-R SCY Djordje Orcev
John Howley
Darius Truong
Steven Mendley

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 2:03.00 12/10/2011



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
11-12 F 50 FR SCY Julia Bak QNS Aquatic Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 23.66 12/9/2023
11-12 F 100 FR SCY Julia Bak QNS Aquatic Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 51.29 12/8/2023
11-12 F 200 FR SCY Sara Young Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 1:51.41 12/13/2025
11-12 F 500 FR SCY Bella Rongione The Fish 2012 PV 14 &U JO Championships 4:56.58 3/15/2012
11-12 F 1000 FR SCY Madelyn Donohoe The Fish 2014 PV Fall Senior Invitational 10:04.03 10/26/2014
11-12 F 1650 FR SCY Claire Weinstein Westchester Aquatic Club 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 16:46.33 12/12/2019
11-12 F 50 BK SCY Janet Hu Curl Burke Swim Club 2008 PV NAG Team Challenge 25.76 11/1/2008
11-12 F 100 BK SCY Janet Hu Curl Burke Swim Club 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 55.68 12/4/2008
11-12 F 200 BK SCY Janet Hu Curl Burke Swim Club 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:59.69 12/4/2008
11-12 F 50 BR SCY Joyce Wu Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2017 PV RMSC November Invitational 29.34 11/12/2017
11-12 F 100 BR SCY Joyce Wu Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2017 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 1:03.14 10/28/2017
11-12 F 200 BR SCY Meghan Lynch Greenwich YWCA Dolphins Swm Tm 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 2:19.10 12/11/2015
11-12 F 50 FL SCY Janet Hu Curl Burke Swim Club 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 25.10 12/4/2008
11-12 F 100 FL SCY Sara Young Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 56.06 12/14/2025
11-12 F 200 FL SCY Joy Jiang Westchester Aquatic Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 2:03.71 12/12/2015
11-12 F 100 IM SCY Alex Walsh Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 58.30 12/12/2013
11-12 F 200 IM SCY Eleanor Sun Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV NCAP Invitational 2:04.73 12/9/2017
11-12 F 400 IM SCY Chase Travis Delaware Swim Team 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 4:23.49 12/12/2014
11-12 F 200 FR-R SCY Kate Hallmark

Carly Sebring
Erin Gemmell
Mikayla Moore

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 1:38.61 3/11/2017

11-12 F 400 FR-R SCY Chelsey Liu
Bella Warner
Isabella Paoletti
Chase Travis

Delaware Swim Team 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 3:35.90 12/12/2014

11-12 F 200 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Abby Harter
Allison Kopac
Maya Fischer

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:49.34 12/13/2014

11-12 F 400 MED-R SCY Isabel Gormley
Sophia Zhang
Zoe Moon
Charlotte Krevitt

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 3:58.89 12/14/2014



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
11-12 M 50 FR SCY Michael Andrew Unattached 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 21.96 12/8/2011
11-12 M 100 FR SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 48.77 3/11/2016
11-12 M 200 FR SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 1:47.99 12/13/2015
11-12 M 500 FR SCY Cole Greenberg Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 4:50.61 3/9/2017
11-12 M 1000 FR SCY Cole Greenberg Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV January Distance Meet 10:13.93 1/8/2017
11-12 M 1650 FR SCY Reid Oconnell Unattached 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 16:55.85 12/9/2021
11-12 M 50 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 24.20 3/12/2016
11-12 M 100 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 51.95 3/13/2016
11-12 M 200 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV UMAC-NCAP Red Blue Challenge #1 1:56.29 1/16/2016
11-12 M 50 BR SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 28.08 12/6/2012
11-12 M 100 BR SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 59.90 12/6/2012
11-12 M 200 BR SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 2:09.40 12/6/2012
11-12 M 50 FL SCY Michael Andrew Unattached 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 24.46 12/8/2011
11-12 M 100 FL SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 53.54 3/13/2016
11-12 M 200 FL SCY Zachary Bayler Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2014 PV October Kick-Off Classic 2:01.04 10/12/2014
11-12 M 100 IM SCY Michael Andrew Unattached 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 54.66 12/8/2011
11-12 M 200 IM SCY Destin Lasco Pleasantville Aquatics 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 2:00.25 12/12/2013
11-12 M 400 IM SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 4:18.71 12/6/2012
11-12 M 200 FR-R SCY Cole Greenberg

Landon Gentry
Matthew Pianoto
Brock Ittig

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 1:35.15 3/11/2017

11-12 M 400 FR-R SCY Cole Greenberg
Matthew Hartshorn
Landon Gentry
Nick Arndt

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 3:30.27 3/12/2017

11-12 M 200 MED-R SCY Ryan Catron
Darius Truong
Leo Goldblatt
Brett Feyerick

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:44.74 12/13/2014

11-12 M 400 MED-R SCY Ryan Catron
Darius Truong
Leo Goldblatt
Brett Feyerick

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 3:50.33 12/14/2014



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
13-14 F 50 FR SCY Katie Mack Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 22.73 12/12/2015
13-14 F 100 FR SCY Elizabeth Willets North Baltimore Aquatic Club 2008 PV CUBU vs. NBAC Dual Meet 49.89 10/26/2008
13-14 F 200 FR SCY Tess Howley Long Island Aquatic Club 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 1:47.35 12/13/2019
13-14 F 500 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Curl Burke Swim Club 2011 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 4:35.14 11/12/2011
13-14 F 1000 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Curl Burke Swim Club 2011 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 9:29.81 11/12/2011
13-14 F 1650 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Curl Burke Swim Club 2012 PV SC Senior Championships 15:59.35 3/8/2012
13-14 F 50 BK SCY Julia Bak QNS Aquatic Club 2024 PV NCAP Invitational 25.11 12/13/2024
13-14 F 100 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 52.82 12/10/2016
13-14 F 200 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 1:55.53 12/11/2016
13-14 F 50 BR SCY Catherine Hughes Arlington Aquatic Club 2018 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic 29.22 12/7/2018
13-14 F 100 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 1:01.80 12/9/2016
13-14 F 200 BR SCY Allie Szekely Central Bucks Swim Team 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 2:10.22 12/6/2012
13-14 F 50 FL SCY Jilly Shifflett Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV SC 14 & Under Championships 25.24 3/15/2025
13-14 F 100 FL SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 53.42 12/9/2016
13-14 F 100 FL SCY Cassidy Bayer Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 53.42 12/12/2013
13-14 F 200 FL SCY Tess Howley Long Island Aquatic Club 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 1:55.59 12/14/2019
13-14 F 200 IM SCY Allie Szekely Central Bucks Swim Team 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:59.14 12/6/2012
13-14 F 400 IM SCY Grace Sheble NOVA of Virginia Aquatics

Inc
2017 PV NCAP Invitational 4:09.00 12/8/2017

13-14 F 200 FR-R SCY Carly Sebring
Camille Spink
Eleanor Sun
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 1:33.31 3/16/2019

13-14 F 400 FR-R SCY Carly Sebring
Camille Spink
Eleanor Sun
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 3:21.90 3/17/2019

13-14 F 800 FR-R SCY Hannah Baker
Emily Meilus
Lea Gwennap-Foley
Megan Byrnes

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 PV SC Senior Championship 7:28.00 3/7/2013

13-14 F 200 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Abby Harter
Allison Kopac
Maya Fischer

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 1:43.22 12/8/2016

13-14 F 400 MED-R SCY Josephine Fuller
Grace Sheble
Caroline Sheble
Olivia Erickson

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics
Inc

2017 PV NCAP Invitational 3:44.77 12/9/2017



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
13-14 M 50 FR SCY Andrew Vanas Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV SC 14&U Championships 20.82 3/11/2023
13-14 M 100 FR SCY Michael Jensen Upper Dublin Aquatic Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 45.67 12/6/2012
13-14 M 200 FR SCY Michael Jensen Upper Dublin Aquatic Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:39.64 12/6/2012
13-14 M 500 FR SCY Sean Green Long Island Aquatic Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 4:30.02 12/11/2021
13-14 M 1000 FR SCY Sean Green Long Island Aquatic Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 9:15.56 12/12/2021
13-14 M 1650 FR SCY Sean Green Unattached 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 15:23.14 12/9/2021
13-14 M 50 BK SCY Kris Lawson Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 23.56 12/13/2019
13-14 M 100 BK SCY Nolan Dunkel Arlington Aquatic Club 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships 49.91 12/5/2020
13-14 M 200 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2009 PV SC 14&U Junior Olympics 1:46.82 3/19/2009
13-14 M 50 BR SCY Diego Ramos Arlington Aquatic Club 2022 PV Winter Classic 27.27 12/2/2022
13-14 M 100 BR SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 53.06 12/12/2014
13-14 M 200 BR SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:55.52 12/13/2014
13-14 M 50 FL SCY Selim Ericson Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV November Dual Meet 22.69 11/15/2025
13-14 M 100 FL SCY Simon Bermudez Nation's Capital Swim Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 48.88 3/18/2021
13-14 M 200 FL SCY David Dixon NOVA of Virginia Aquatics

Inc
2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:48.43 12/12/2013

13-14 M 200 IM SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:49.02 12/14/2014
13-14 M 400 IM SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 3:55.86 12/12/2014
13-14 M 200 FR-R SCY Mason Menz

Jackson Tishler
Andrew Vanas
Matthew Rose

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 1:26.79 3/12/2022

13-14 M 400 FR-R SCY Matthew Kockler
Manu Maher
Rafa Fontana
Finn O'Shea

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV SC 14 & Under Championships 3:10.40 3/16/2025

13-14 M 800 FR-R SCY Finn O'Shea
Manu Maher
Finn Koeppen
Rafa Fontana

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV SC 14 & Under Championships 7:00.88 3/14/2025

13-14 M 200 MED-R SCY Michael Mullen
Jordan Evans
Kris Lawson
Simon Bermudez

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV SC Senior Championships 1:35.11 3/8/2020

13-14 M 400 MED-R SCY Michael Mullen
Jordan Evans
Kris Lawson
Simon Bermudez

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV SC Senior Championships 3:26.76 3/7/2020



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
15-16 F 50 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2018 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic 22.06 12/8/2018
15-16 F 100 FR SCY Janet Hu Nation's Capital Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 48.81 12/6/2012
15-16 F 200 FR SCY Cavan Gormsen Long Island Aquatic Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 1:44.48 12/10/2021
15-16 F 500 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 4:34.71 12/6/2012
15-16 F 1000 FR SCY Kate Ziegler The Fish 2005 PV Speedo Sectionals 9:25.51 3/17/2005
15-16 F 1650 FR SCY Kate Ziegler The Fish 2005 PV Speedo Sectionals 15:40.89 3/17/2005
15-16 F 50 BK SCY Erin Kass Machine Aquatics 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 25.91 12/12/2025
15-16 F 100 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2018 PV NCAP Invitational 51.18 12/8/2018
15-16 F 200 BK SCY Alyssa Sagle Nation's Capital Swim Club 2024 PV NCAP Invitational 1:53.24 12/15/2024
15-16 F 50 BR SCY Viona Sunjaya Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 29.38 12/14/2025
15-16 F 100 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2018 PV NCAP Invitational 1:00.66 12/7/2018
15-16 F 200 BR SCY Allie Szekely Central Bucks Swim Team 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 2:10.74 12/13/2014
15-16 F 50 FL SCY Caroline McTaggart All Star Aquatics 2011 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic 24.97 12/8/2011
15-16 F 100 FL SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2018 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic 51.72 12/7/2018
15-16 F 200 FL SCY Tess Howley Long Island Aquatic Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 1:52.76 12/11/2021
15-16 F 200 IM SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2018 PV NCAP Invitational 1:57.52 12/9/2018
15-16 F 400 IM SCY Allie Szekely Central Bucks Swim Team 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 4:06.33 12/12/2014
15-16 F 200 FR-R SCY Tess Howley

Sophia Zhao
Madison Connor
Cavan Gormsen

Long Island Aquatic Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 1:32.52 12/10/2021

15-16 F 400 FR-R SCY Cavan Gormsen
Madison Connor
Sophia Zhao
Tess Howley

Long Island Aquatic Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 3:20.81 12/12/2021

15-16 F 800 FR-R SCY Sophie Duncan
Camille Spink
Tatum Wall
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV NCAP Winter Intrasquad 7:08.94 12/13/2020

15-16 F 200 MED-R SCY Emma Young
Lilla Wilbur
Sadie Buckley
Samantha Roemer

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2024 PV NCAP Invitational 1:43.49 12/13/2024

15-16 F 400 MED-R SCY Janet Hu
Brooke Malone
Kristina Li
Katie Ledecky

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 3:40.53 12/6/2012



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
15-16 M 50 FR SCY Anthony Grimm Mason Makos Swim Team 2018 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic 20.01 12/8/2018
15-16 M 100 FR SCY Josh Howat Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 44.09 12/10/2023
15-16 M 200 FR SCY Michael Domagala Unattached 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:35.54 12/7/2012
15-16 M 500 FR SCY Michael Phelps North Baltimore Aquatic Club 2002 PV Speedo Sectionals 4:18.12 3/14/2002
15-16 M 1000 FR SCY Matthew Hirschberger Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 8:58.21 12/14/2014
15-16 M 1650 FR SCY Sean Green Long Island Aquatic Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 14:57.71 12/7/2023
15-16 M 50 BK SCY Joey Curcio Upper Dublin Aquatic Club 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 22.83 12/12/2025
15-16 M 100 BK SCY Anthony Grimm Mason Makos Swim Team 2018 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic 46.79 12/9/2018
15-16 M 200 BK SCY Adriano Arioti Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2022 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 1:43.03 12/18/2022
15-16 M 50 BR SCY Chad Smith Tide Swimming 2008 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic 26.52 12/11/2008
15-16 M 100 BR SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 52.56 12/11/2015
15-16 M 200 BR SCY Reece Whitley Penn Charter Aquatic Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 1:53.66 12/12/2015
15-16 M 50 FL SCY Alexander Jungbluth Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 21.96 12/13/2025
15-16 M 100 FL SCY Landon Gentry Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships 46.41 12/3/2020
15-16 M 200 FL SCY Michael Phelps North Baltimore Aquatic Club 2002 PV Speedo Sectionals 1:42.10 3/14/2002
15-16 M 200 IM SCY Landon Gentry Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships 1:46.73 12/6/2020
15-16 M 400 IM SCY Michael Phelps North Baltimore Aquatic Club 2002 PV Speedo Sectionals 3:42.08 3/14/2002
15-16 M 200 FR-R SCY Jake Wang

Jacob Johnson
Charlie Nenchev
Can Yeniay

Suburban Seahawks Club 2022 PV NCAP Invitational 1:24.00 12/9/2022

15-16 M 400 FR-R SCY Alexander Jungbluth
Colton Mettler
Trevor Donley
Patrick Fisher

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 3:06.94 12/14/2025

15-16 M 800 FR-R SCY Griffin Oehler
Charlie Begin
Seamus Rooney
Trevor Donley

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2024 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 6:49.72 12/13/2024

15-16 M 200 MED-R SCY Charlie Nenchev
Jake Wang
Jacob Johnson
Can Yeniay

Suburban Seahawks Club 2022 PV NCAP Invitational 1:32.22 12/9/2022

15-16 M 400 MED-R SCY Zack Oswald
Jake Wang
Jacob Johnson
Can Yeniay

Suburban Seahawks Club 2022 PV NCAP Invitational 3:21.93 12/10/2022



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
17-18 F 50 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 21.39 3/18/2021
17-18 F 100 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships 47.60 12/6/2020
17-18 F 200 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 1:41.04 12/11/2015
17-18 F 500 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 4:28.17 12/12/2015
17-18 F 1000 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 8:59.65 12/13/2015
17-18 F 1650 FR SCY Kate Ziegler The Fish 2006 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 15:37.17 12/7/2006
17-18 F 50 BK SCY Alyssa Sagle Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 24.98 12/12/2025
17-18 F 100 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 50.70 12/14/2019
17-18 F 200 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 1:51.97 12/15/2019
17-18 F 50 BR SCY Anna Shumate Arlington Aquatic Club 2016 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic 29.13 12/9/2016
17-18 F 100 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 1:00.02 12/13/2019
17-18 F 200 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 2:10.21 12/14/2019
17-18 F 50 FL SCY Hailey Hammond All Star Aquatics 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 24.73 12/13/2025
17-18 F 100 FL SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 49.70 3/18/2021
17-18 F 200 FL SCY Tess Howley Long Island Aquatic Club 2022 PV NCAP Invitational 1:53.04 12/10/2022
17-18 F 200 IM SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships 1:54.50 12/6/2020
17-18 F 400 IM SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 4:01.69 12/11/2015
17-18 F 200 FR-R SCY Camille Spink

Maren Conze
Julia Simpson
Eleanor Sun

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV NCAP Invitational 1:32.86 12/9/2022

17-18 F 400 FR-R SCY Emily Claesson
Marin McKee
Maddy Hartley
Kayla Wilson

Tide Swimming 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 3:25.44 12/12/2021

17-18 F 800 FR-R SCY Sophie Duncan
Tatum Wall
Camille Spink
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV SC Senior Championship 7:06.69 3/4/2022

17-18 F 200 MED-R SCY Livia Venditti
Sienna Karp
Sarah Eliason
Amy Qin

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 1:42.57 12/15/2023

17-18 F 400 MED-R SCY Maren Conze
Kylee Sessions
Eleanor Sun
Camille Spink

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV NCAP Invitational 3:42.05 12/10/2022



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
17-18 M 50 FR SCY Anthony Grimm Mason Makos Swim Team 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 19.82 3/18/2021
17-18 M 100 FR SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 43.39 12/9/2012
17-18 M 200 FR SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:34.16 12/7/2012
17-18 M 500 FR SCY Tom Dolan Curl Burke Swim Club Unknown 4:12.30 4/1/1994
17-18 M 1000 FR SCY Lane Stone Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 9:00.69 12/11/2016
17-18 M 1650 FR SCY Tom Dolan Curl Burke Swim Club Unknown 14:42.73 4/1/1994
17-18 M 50 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 22.40 12/9/2012
17-18 M 100 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 45.32 12/6/2012
17-18 M 200 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:38.75 12/6/2012
17-18 M 50 BR SCY Paul Kinsella York Swim Club 2018 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic 25.32 12/7/2018
17-18 M 100 BR SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 52.05 3/6/2015
17-18 M 200 BR SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 1:51.57 3/7/2015
17-18 M 50 FL SCY Blake Erkenbrecher Diamond State Aquatics 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 22.01 12/13/2025
17-18 M 100 FL SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 46.15 12/6/2012
17-18 M 200 FL SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:41.33 12/13/2014
17-18 M 200 IM SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 1:42.84 3/8/2015
17-18 M 400 IM SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 3:37.52 3/6/2015
17-18 M 200 FR-R SCY James Jones

Andrew Seliskar
John Shebat
Grant Goddard

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:20.97 12/13/2014

17-18 M 400 FR-R SCY Andrew Seliskar
Grant Goddard
Adrian Lin
James Jones

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 3:00.84 12/14/2014

17-18 M 800 FR-R SCY Jack Conger
Barry Mangold
Matthew Colket
Tom Colket

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 6:37.56 12/7/2012

17-18 M 200 MED-R SCY JT Schmid
Jordan Kelly
Kris Lawson
Mackey Nurkic Kacapor

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV NCAP Invitational 1:30.00 12/9/2022

17-18 M 400 MED-R SCY William Cumberland
Spencer Rowe
Sam Pomajevich
Brandon Hamblin

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 3:17.31 12/10/2016



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
Open F 50 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 21.39 3/18/2021
Open F 100 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships 47.60 12/6/2020
Open F 200 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 1:41.04 12/11/2015
Open F 500 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 4:28.17 12/12/2015
Open F 1000 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 8:59.65 12/13/2015
Open F 1650 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Gator Swim Club 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 14:59.62 12/14/2025
Open F 100 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 50.70 12/14/2019
Open F 200 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 1:51.97 12/15/2019
Open F 100 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2019 PV NCAP Invitational 1:00.02 12/13/2019
Open F 200 BR SCY Masami Tanaka Unattached 2002 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 2:08.24 12/12/2002
Open F 100 FL SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 49.70 3/18/2021
Open F 200 FL SCY Tess Howley Long Island Aquatic Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 1:52.76 12/11/2021
Open F 200 IM SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships 1:54.50 12/6/2020
Open F 400 IM SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 4:01.69 12/11/2015
Open F 200 FR-R SCY Camille Spink

Maren Conze
Tatum Wall
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 1:32.13 12/10/2021

Open F 400 FR-R SCY Tatum Wall
Jillian Ferrari
Erin Gemmell
Camille Spink

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 3:18.41 12/12/2021

Open F 800 FR-R SCY Sophie Duncan
Tatum Wall
Camille Spink
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV SC Senior Championship 7:06.69 3/4/2022

Open F 200 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Abby Harter
Cassidy Bayer
Katie Mack

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV NCAP Invitational 1:40.42 12/8/2017

Open F 400 MED-R SCY Annie Boone
Anna Belousova
Cassidy Bayer
Katie Ledecky

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 3:38.72 12/12/2015



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
Open M 50 FR SCY Sean Fletcher Mason Makos Swim Team 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 19.47 3/7/2015
Open M 100 FR SCY Sean Fletcher Mason Makos Swim Team 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 43.19 3/8/2015
Open M 200 FR SCY Kieran Smith Ridgefield Aquatic Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 1:31.92 12/8/2023
Open M 500 FR SCY Kieran Smith Ridgefield Aquatic Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 4:11.75 12/9/2023
Open M 1000 FR SCY Tom Koucheravy Unattached 2006 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 8:56.80 12/7/2006
Open M 1650 FR SCY Tom Dolan Curl Burke Swim Club Unknown 14:42.73 4/1/1994
Open M 100 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 45.32 12/6/2012
Open M 200 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:38.75 12/6/2012
Open M 100 BR SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 52.05 3/6/2015
Open M 200 BR SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 1:51.57 3/7/2015
Open M 100 FL SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 46.15 12/6/2012
Open M 200 FL SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:41.33 12/13/2014
Open M 200 IM SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 1:42.84 3/8/2015
Open M 400 IM SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 3:37.52 3/6/2015
Open M 200 FR-R SCY James Jones

Andrew Seliskar
John Shebat
Grant Goddard

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:20.97 12/13/2014

Open M 400 FR-R SCY Sam Pomajevich
Aidan Pastel
James Jones
Vince Regent

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 3:00.35 12/13/2015

Open M 800 FR-R SCY Townley Haas
Ted Schubert
Charlie Swanson
Aaron Schultz

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics
Inc

2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 6:35.85 12/12/2014

Open M 200 MED-R SCY JT Schmid
Simon Bermudez
Rian Graham
Josh Howat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 1:27.93 12/8/2023

Open M 400 MED-R SCY JT Schmid
Simon Bermudez
Rian Graham
Josh Howat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 3:15.76 12/9/2023



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
15-18 F 200 FR-R SCY Camille Spink

Maren Conze
Tatum Wall
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 1:32.13 12/10/2021

15-18 F 400 FR-R SCY Tatum Wall
Jillian Ferrari
Erin Gemmell
Camille Spink

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 3:18.41 12/12/2021

15-18 F 800 FR-R SCY Sophie Duncan
Tatum Wall
Camille Spink
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV SC Senior Championship 7:06.69 3/4/2022

15-18 F 200 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Abby Harter
Cassidy Bayer
Katie Mack

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV NCAP Invitational 1:40.42 12/8/2017

15-18 F 400 MED-R SCY Camille Spink
Eleanor Sun
Tatum Wall
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 3:40.23 12/11/2021



PVS SCY Open Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
15-18 M 200 FR-R SCY James Jones

Andrew Seliskar
John Shebat
Grant Goddard

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:20.97 12/13/2014

15-18 M 400 FR-R SCY Andrew Seliskar
Grant Goddard
Adrian Lin
James Jones

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 3:00.84 12/14/2014

15-18 M 800 FR-R SCY Townley Haas
Ted Schubert
Charlie Swanson
Aaron Schultz

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics
Inc

2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 6:35.85 12/12/2014

15-18 M 200 MED-R SCY JT Schmid
Simon Bermudez
Rian Graham
Josh Howat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 1:27.93 12/8/2023

15-18 M 400 MED-R SCY JT Schmid
Simon Bermudez
Rian Graham
Josh Howat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV NCAP Invitational 3:15.76 12/9/2023
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